
Fencer Name Birthdate

BULTYNCK Anne 06-07-2000
LABRO Emma 20-03-2000
VANDINGENEN Aube 31-01-2001
WASIAK Axelle 29-05-2001

BIELESZOVA Veronika 25-04-2002
COUFALOVA Anna 01-04-2000
DOSKOVA Katerina 22-12-1999
SALIGEROVA Katerina 14-06-1999

LOIT Karoliine 14-12-2000
PALK Madli 26-06-2003
TALEN Andra 12-08-1999
TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 23-08-2001

JAAKKOLA Outi 27-01-2001
POYSTI Laura 26-02-2002
RITAKALLIO Rilla 20-06-2001
SAAVALAINEN Hannah 04-06-2001

LAUVRAY Emma 09-07-2000
LUTY Aliya 12-11-1999
MBIIM Solene 17-11-2001
VANRYSSEL Eloise 01-05-1999

HILBRIG Viktoria 19-08-2000
LOEHR Lisa-Marie 29-08-2000
MAYER Lea 24-10-2000
ZITTEL Alexandra 28-09-2004

HENDERSON-ROE Maia 11-06-2001
LOUIS Avery 13-09-2001
POWELL Alexandra 20-05-2000
SHEFFIELD Laura 29-02-2000

BUKI Lili 05-05-2002
DEKANY Kinga 27-09-2001
GNAM Tamara 15-02-2000
MUHARI Eszter 30-09-2002

FEIGIN Nicole 29-04-2003
GAVRIELKO Nikol 21-03-1999
HECHT Dar 16-08-2000
KANEVSKI Vera Maia Devi 05-11-1999

BOZZA Alessandra 10-02-1999
CAGNIN Beatrice 16-04-1999
ISOLA Federica 27-09-1999
TRADITI Gaia 17-10-2000

BRYCH Barbara 04-12-2000
FALINSKA Julia 27-10-1999
KLASIK Alicja 14-02-2004
PAWLOWSKA Dominika 05-01-2000

BAROSAN Denisa 08-01-1999
BENEA Bianca 19-02-1999
PREDESCU Alexandra 15-09-1999
SCHLIER Zsuzsa 10-05-2000

MURTAZAEVA Aizanat 23-09-2001
SAUMOVA Manana 27-12-1999
SOLDATOVA Anastasia 05-11-1999
ZHARKOVA Evgeniya 11-02-2000



Fencer Name Birthdate

GRIJAK Jana 18-02-1999
GRIJAK Marta 07-10-2000
KECMAN Milica 09-10-2002

AZNAR Laura 20-11-2003
JIMENEZ CEBADA Ana Isabel 02-09-1999
LOBERA Teresa 25-05-2000
LOPEZ DE LA PENA Paula 25-12-1999

BOS Valentina 13-04-1999
FAVRE Angeline 04-07-2000
FAVRE Aurore 26-03-1999
HATZ Fiona 16-09-1999

CHORNIY Kateryna 08-09-2001
SAMKO Anastasiia 19-02-1999
SLIUSAREVA Sofiia 18-01-1999
VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja 13-04-1999



Seeds 1-4 are fixed, Seeds 5-16 randomized in pairs
DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



European Junior Championships 2019
Saturday, March 2, 2019 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 ITALY ITA 1
2 RUSSIA RUS 2
3 FRANCE FRA 4
4 ESTONIA EST 5
5 ROMANIA ROU 6
6 UKRAINE UKR 7
7 SWITZERLAND SUI 8
8 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 9
9 HUNGARY HUN 10
10 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 11
11 POLAND POL 12
12 GERMANY GER 13
13 ISRAEL ISR 17
14 BELGIUM BEL 18
15 SPAIN ESP 25
16 FINLAND FIN 34
17 SERBIA SRB 52
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Assist: GROENHOLM Peter (FIN)
Assist: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)
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European Junior Championships 2019
Saturday, March 2, 2019 - 09:00

6 RITAKALLIO Rilla 4 4 5 5 GRIJAK Marta 3
5 JAAKKOLA Outi 2 6 10 5 KECMAN Milica 1
4 POYSTI Laura 5 11 14 4 GRIJAK Jana 2
6 RITAKALLIO Rilla 3 14 14 0 KECMAN Milica 1
4 POYSTI Laura 2 16 16 2 GRIJAK Marta 3
5 JAAKKOLA Outi 4 20 18 2 GRIJAK Jana 2
4 POYSTI Laura 0 20 21 3 KECMAN Milica 1
6 RITAKALLIO Rilla 1 21 25 4 GRIJAK Jana 2
5 JAAKKOLA Outi 6 27 33 8 GRIJAK Marta 3

Referee: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

6 GRIJAK Jana 3 3 5 5 BOZZA Alessandra 3
5 GRIJAK Marta 1 4 10 5 TRADITI Gaia 1
4 KECMAN Milica 1 5 15 5 ISOLA Federica 2
6 GRIJAK Jana 2 7 20 5 TRADITI Gaia 1
4 KECMAN Milica 0 7 25 5 BOZZA Alessandra 3
5 GRIJAK Marta 4 11 30 5 CAGNIN Beatrice R
4 KECMAN Milica 2 13 35 5 TRADITI Gaia 1
6 GRIJAK Jana 3 16 40 5 CAGNIN Beatrice R
5 GRIJAK Marta 2 18 45 5 BOZZA Alessandra 3

Referee: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

3 SHEFFIELD Laura 2 2 5 5 DEKANY Kinga 6
1 LOUIS Avery 1 3 10 5 MUHARI Eszter 5
2 POWELL Alexandra 6 9 13 3 BUKI Lili 4
1 LOUIS Avery 3 12 20 7 DEKANY Kinga 6
3 SHEFFIELD Laura 2 14 25 5 GNAM Tamara R
2 POWELL Alexandra 1 15 30 5 MUHARI Eszter 5
R HENDERSON-ROE Maia 2 17 35 5 GNAM Tamara R
2 POWELL Alexandra 9 26 40 5 DEKANY Kinga 6
3 SHEFFIELD Laura 3 29 45 5 MUHARI Eszter 5

Referee: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Referee: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)



6 MAYER Lea 4 4 4 4 PREDESCU Alexandra 3
5 LOEHR Lisa-Marie 4 8 8 4 SCHLIER Zsuzsa 1
4 HILBRIG Viktoria 3 11 14 6 BENEA Bianca 2
6 MAYER Lea 1 12 18 4 SCHLIER Zsuzsa 1
4 HILBRIG Viktoria 4 16 25 7 PREDESCU Alexandra 3
5 LOEHR Lisa-Marie 5 21 30 5 BENEA Bianca 2
R ZITTEL Alexandra 2 23 35 5 SCHLIER Zsuzsa 1
6 MAYER Lea 5 28 40 5 BENEA Bianca 2
5 LOEHR Lisa-Marie 4 32 45 5 PREDESCU Alexandra 3

Referee: GROENHOLM Peter (FIN)

3 LOIT Karoliine 5 5 1 1 VANDINGENEN Aube 6
1 TALEN Andra 3 8 10 9 WASIAK Axelle 5
2 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 5 13 15 5 BULTYNCK Anne 4
1 TALEN Andra 1 14 19 4 VANDINGENEN Aube 6
3 LOIT Karoliine 7 21 25 6 BULTYNCK Anne 4
2 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 4 25 30 5 WASIAK Axelle 5
R PALK Madli 3 28 34 4 BULTYNCK Anne 4
2 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 3 31 40 6 VANDINGENEN Aube 6
3 LOIT Karoliine 3 34 45 5 WASIAK Axelle 5

Referee: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)
Referee: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

6 FEIGIN Nicole 1 1 5 5 LUTY Aliya 3
5 HECHT Dar 4 5 8 3 LAUVRAY Emma 1
4 GAVRIELKO Nikol 2 7 10 2 VANRYSSEL Eloise 2
6 FEIGIN Nicole 6 13 12 2 LAUVRAY Emma 1
4 GAVRIELKO Nikol 4 17 18 6 LUTY Aliya 3
5 HECHT Dar 4 21 23 5 VANRYSSEL Eloise 2
4 GAVRIELKO Nikol 3 24 27 4 MBIIM Solene R
6 FEIGIN Nicole 5 29 32 5 VANRYSSEL Eloise 2
5 HECHT Dar 10 39 45 13 LUTY Aliya 3

Referee: BURNATSEV Ilya (RUS)
Referee: CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)



3 CHORNIY Kateryna 5 5 3 3 KLASIK Alicja 6
1 SLIUSAREVA Sofiia 1 6 8 5 BRYCH Barbara 5
2 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja 2 8 13 5 PAWLOWSKA Dominika 4
R SAMKO Anastasiia 2 10 16 3 KLASIK Alicja 6
3 CHORNIY Kateryna 8 18 22 6 PAWLOWSKA Dominika 4
2 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja 4 22 25 3 BRYCH Barbara 5
R SAMKO Anastasiia 4 26 31 6 FALINSKA Julia R
2 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja 6 32 33 2 KLASIK Alicja 6
3 CHORNIY Kateryna 7 39 38 5 BRYCH Barbara 5

Referee: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)
Referee: GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)

3 BIELESZOVA Veronika 4 4 5 5 HATZ Fiona 6
1 DOSKOVA Katerina 4 8 8 3 FAVRE Angeline 5
2 SALIGEROVA Katerina 4 12 13 5 FAVRE Aurore 4
1 DOSKOVA Katerina 3 15 15 2 BOS Valentina R
3 BIELESZOVA Veronika 7 22 22 7 FAVRE Aurore 4
2 SALIGEROVA Katerina 3 25 28 6 FAVRE Angeline 5
1 DOSKOVA Katerina 4 29 33 5 FAVRE Aurore 4
2 SALIGEROVA Katerina 4 33 40 7 BOS Valentina R
3 BIELESZOVA Veronika 6 39 45 5 FAVRE Angeline 5

Referee: PEIKRISHVILI Irine (GEO)

3 SOLDATOVA Anastasia 5 5 1 1 LOPEZ DE LA PENA Paula 6
1 SAUMOVA Manana 4 9 2 1 JIMENEZ CEBADA Ana Isabel 5
2 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat 4 13 6 4 AZNAR Laura 4
1 SAUMOVA Manana 5 18 9 3 LOPEZ DE LA PENA Paula 6
3 SOLDATOVA Anastasia 6 24 11 2 AZNAR Laura 4
2 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat 6 30 14 3 JIMENEZ CEBADA Ana Isabel 5
R ZHARKOVA Evgeniya 5 35 19 5 AZNAR Laura 4
2 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat 5 40 23 4 LOPEZ DE LA PENA Paula 6
3 SOLDATOVA Anastasia 5 45 23 0 JIMENEZ CEBADA Ana Isabel 5

Referee: GROSS Gregory (ISR)



3 MUHARI Eszter 3 3 4 4 BOZZA Alessandra 6
1 DEKANY Kinga 1 4 9 5 ISOLA Federica 5
2 GNAM Tamara 6 10 12 3 CAGNIN Beatrice 4
R BUKI Lili 4 14 13 1 BOZZA Alessandra 6
3 MUHARI Eszter 3 17 16 3 CAGNIN Beatrice 4
2 GNAM Tamara 5 22 23 7 ISOLA Federica 5
R BUKI Lili 4 26 27 4 CAGNIN Beatrice 4
2 GNAM Tamara 2 28 32 5 BOZZA Alessandra 6
3 MUHARI Eszter 10 38 45 13 ISOLA Federica 5

Referee: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)
Referee: CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)

3 WASIAK Axelle 4 4 4 4 BENEA Bianca 6
1 BULTYNCK Anne 5 9 6 2 PREDESCU Alexandra 5
2 VANDINGENEN Aube 4 13 7 1 SCHLIER Zsuzsa 4
1 BULTYNCK Anne 4 17 15 8 BENEA Bianca 6
3 WASIAK Axelle 2 19 19 4 SCHLIER Zsuzsa 4
2 VANDINGENEN Aube 5 24 25 6 PREDESCU Alexandra 5
1 BULTYNCK Anne 3 27 31 6 SCHLIER Zsuzsa 4
2 VANDINGENEN Aube 7 34 40 9 BENEA Bianca 6
3 WASIAK Axelle 3 37 45 5 PREDESCU Alexandra 5

Referee: GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)
Referee: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

3 CHORNIY Kateryna 3 3 5 5 VANRYSSEL Eloise 6
1 SLIUSAREVA Sofiia 1 4 10 5 LUTY Aliya 5
2 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja 3 7 13 3 MBIIM Solene 4
1 SLIUSAREVA Sofiia 3 10 20 7 VANRYSSEL Eloise 6
3 CHORNIY Kateryna 6 16 25 5 MBIIM Solene 4
2 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja 5 21 30 5 LUTY Aliya 5
R SAMKO Anastasiia 6 27 35 5 LAUVRAY Emma R
2 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja 6 33 40 5 VANRYSSEL Eloise 6
3 CHORNIY Kateryna 4 37 45 5 LUTY Aliya 5

Referee: GROSS Gregory (ISR)
Referee: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)



6 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat 5 5 1 1 FAVRE Angeline 3
5 SOLDATOVA Anastasia 5 10 5 4 FAVRE Aurore 1
4 SAUMOVA Manana 5 15 9 4 BOS Valentina 2
6 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat 5 20 14 5 FAVRE Aurore 1
4 SAUMOVA Manana 4 24 15 1 FAVRE Angeline 3
5 SOLDATOVA Anastasia 6 30 21 6 BOS Valentina 2
R ZHARKOVA Evgeniya 5 35 22 1 FAVRE Aurore 1
6 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat 5 40 27 5 BOS Valentina 2
5 SOLDATOVA Anastasia 5 45 32 5 FAVRE Angeline 3

Referee: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)
Referee: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

3 PREDESCU Alexandra 4 4 3 3 BOZZA Alessandra 6
1 SCHLIER Zsuzsa 4 8 10 7 ISOLA Federica 5
2 BENEA Bianca 7 15 15 5 TRADITI Gaia 4
1 SCHLIER Zsuzsa 4 19 20 5 BOZZA Alessandra 6
3 PREDESCU Alexandra 3 22 23 3 TRADITI Gaia 4
2 BENEA Bianca 3 25 30 7 ISOLA Federica 5
1 SCHLIER Zsuzsa 4 29 33 3 CAGNIN Beatrice R
2 BENEA Bianca 6 35 39 6 BOZZA Alessandra 6
3 PREDESCU Alexandra 2 37 45 6 ISOLA Federica 5

Referee: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)
Referee: GROENHOLM Peter (FIN)

6 ZHARKOVA Evgeniya 3 3 5 5 LUTY Aliya 3
5 SOLDATOVA Anastasia 6 9 10 5 MBIIM Solene 1
4 SAUMOVA Manana 2 11 13 3 VANRYSSEL Eloise 2
6 ZHARKOVA Evgeniya 9 20 14 1 MBIIM Solene 1
R MURTAZAEVA Aizanat 3 23 19 5 LUTY Aliya 3
5 SOLDATOVA Anastasia 2 25 22 3 VANRYSSEL Eloise 2
R MURTAZAEVA Aizanat 6 31 24 2 LAUVRAY Emma R
6 ZHARKOVA Evgeniya 5 36 31 7 VANRYSSEL Eloise 2
5 SOLDATOVA Anastasia 9 45 38 7 LUTY Aliya 3

Referee: GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)
Referee: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)



3 SOLDATOVA Anastasia 5 5 4 4 BOZZA Alessandra 6
1 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat 5 10 6 2 ISOLA Federica 5
2 ZHARKOVA Evgeniya 3 13 8 2 CAGNIN Beatrice 4
1 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat 3 16 9 1 BOZZA Alessandra 6
3 SOLDATOVA Anastasia 7 23 15 6 TRADITI Gaia R
2 ZHARKOVA Evgeniya 2 25 24 9 ISOLA Federica 5
1 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat 2 27 27 3 CAGNIN Beatrice 4
2 ZHARKOVA Evgeniya 11 38 37 10 BOZZA Alessandra 6
3 SOLDATOVA Anastasia 7 45 42 5 ISOLA Federica 5

Referee: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Referee: CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)
Referee: GROENHOLM Peter (FIN)
Video: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

3 POWELL Alexandra 2 2 5 5 GRIJAK Jana 6
1 LOUIS Avery 4 6 9 4 GRIJAK Marta 5
2 SHEFFIELD Laura 4 10 11 2 KECMAN Milica 4
1 LOUIS Avery 0 10 15 4 GRIJAK Jana 6
3 POWELL Alexandra 6 16 19 4 KECMAN Milica 4
2 SHEFFIELD Laura 8 24 25 6 GRIJAK Marta 5
1 LOUIS Avery 0 24 28 3 KECMAN Milica 4
2 SHEFFIELD Laura 9 33 34 6 GRIJAK Jana 6
3 POWELL Alexandra 12 45 38 4 GRIJAK Marta 5

Referee: PEIKRISHVILI Irine (GEO)

6 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 5 5 2 2 LOEHR Lisa-Marie 3
5 LOIT Karoliine 5 10 2 0 ZITTEL Alexandra 1
4 PALK Madli 5 15 6 4 MAYER Lea 2
6 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 5 20 9 3 ZITTEL Alexandra 1
4 PALK Madli 3 23 15 6 LOEHR Lisa-Marie 3
5 LOIT Karoliine 7 30 24 9 MAYER Lea 2
R TALEN Andra 3 33 35 11 ZITTEL Alexandra 1
6 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 5 38 39 4 MAYER Lea 2
5 LOIT Karoliine 6 44 42 3 LOEHR Lisa-Marie 3

Referee: GROENHOLM Peter (FIN)



3 BRYCH Barbara 5 5 0 0 FEIGIN Nicole 6
1 PAWLOWSKA Dominika 5 10 6 6 HECHT Dar 5
2 FALINSKA Julia 3 13 7 1 GAVRIELKO Nikol 4
1 PAWLOWSKA Dominika 7 20 14 7 FEIGIN Nicole 6
3 BRYCH Barbara 4 24 19 5 GAVRIELKO Nikol 4
2 FALINSKA Julia 5 29 27 8 HECHT Dar 5
1 PAWLOWSKA Dominika 4 33 33 6 GAVRIELKO Nikol 4
2 FALINSKA Julia 7 40 40 7 FEIGIN Nicole 6
3 BRYCH Barbara 5 45 43 3 HECHT Dar 5

Referee: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

3 JIMENEZ CEBADA Ana Isabel 3 3 5 5 COUFALOVA Anna 6
1 AZNAR Laura 1 4 10 5 BIELESZOVA Veronika 5
2 LOPEZ DE LA PENA Paula 2 6 15 5 DOSKOVA Katerina 4
R LOBERA Teresa 1 7 20 5 COUFALOVA Anna 6
3 JIMENEZ CEBADA Ana Isabel 3 10 25 5 DOSKOVA Katerina 4
2 LOPEZ DE LA PENA Paula 2 12 30 5 BIELESZOVA Veronika 5
R LOBERA Teresa 3 15 35 5 DOSKOVA Katerina 4
2 LOPEZ DE LA PENA Paula 5 20 36 1 COUFALOVA Anna 6
3 JIMENEZ CEBADA Ana Isabel 9 29 45 9 BIELESZOVA Veronika 5

Referee: BURNATSEV Ilya (RUS)

3 LOIT Karoliine 5 5 2 2 SHEFFIELD Laura 6
1 PALK Madli 4 9 9 7 POWELL Alexandra 5
2 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 2 11 15 6 LOUIS Avery 4
1 PALK Madli 3 14 18 3 SHEFFIELD Laura 6
3 LOIT Karoliine 9 23 25 7 LOUIS Avery 4
2 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 5 28 30 5 POWELL Alexandra 5
1 PALK Madli 0 28 32 2 LOUIS Avery 4
2 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 6 34 36 4 SHEFFIELD Laura 6
3 LOIT Karoliine 11 45 43 7 POWELL Alexandra 5

Referee: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)



3 BIELESZOVA Veronika 5 5 2 2 KLASIK Alicja 6
1 DOSKOVA Katerina 4 9 7 5 BRYCH Barbara 5
2 SALIGEROVA Katerina 4 13 14 7 PAWLOWSKA Dominika 4
1 DOSKOVA Katerina 3 16 14 0 KLASIK Alicja 6
3 BIELESZOVA Veronika 5 21 25 11 PAWLOWSKA Dominika 4
R COUFALOVA Anna 1 22 30 5 BRYCH Barbara 5
1 DOSKOVA Katerina 3 25 31 1 PAWLOWSKA Dominika 4
R COUFALOVA Anna 2 27 37 6 FALINSKA Julia R
3 BIELESZOVA Veronika 4 31 45 8 BRYCH Barbara 5

Referee: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

6 FALINSKA Julia 5 5 4 4 LOIT Karoliine 3
5 BRYCH Barbara 2 7 6 2 PALK Madli 1
4 PAWLOWSKA Dominika 8 15 13 7 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 2
6 FALINSKA Julia 3 18 15 2 PALK Madli 1
4 PAWLOWSKA Dominika 5 23 25 10 LOIT Karoliine 3
5 BRYCH Barbara 6 29 28 3 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 2
4 PAWLOWSKA Dominika 4 33 35 7 PALK Madli 1
6 FALINSKA Julia 3 36 38 3 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 2
5 BRYCH Barbara 8 44 45 7 LOIT Karoliine 3

Referee: PEIKRISHVILI Irine (GEO)

3 LUTY Aliya 5 5 2 2 BENEA Bianca 6
1 LAUVRAY Emma 5 10 5 3 PREDESCU Alexandra 5
2 VANRYSSEL Eloise 4 14 7 2 SCHLIER Zsuzsa 4
1 LAUVRAY Emma 6 20 19 12 BENEA Bianca 6
3 LUTY Aliya 5 25 21 2 SCHLIER Zsuzsa 4
2 VANRYSSEL Eloise 4 29 24 3 PREDESCU Alexandra 5
1 LAUVRAY Emma 6 35 30 6 SCHLIER Zsuzsa 4
2 VANRYSSEL Eloise 5 40 33 3 BENEA Bianca 6
3 LUTY Aliya 5 45 34 1 PREDESCU Alexandra 5

Referee: GROENHOLM Peter (FIN)
Referee: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)



3 WASIAK Axelle 3 3 5 5 DEKANY Kinga 6
1 LABRO Emma 4 7 10 5 MUHARI Eszter 5
2 VANDINGENEN Aube 1 8 12 2 GNAM Tamara 4
1 LABRO Emma 3 11 18 6 DEKANY Kinga 6
3 WASIAK Axelle 4 15 21 3 GNAM Tamara 4
2 VANDINGENEN Aube 3 18 30 9 MUHARI Eszter 5
1 LABRO Emma 4 22 35 5 GNAM Tamara 4
2 VANDINGENEN Aube 5 27 40 5 DEKANY Kinga 6
3 WASIAK Axelle 1 28 45 5 MUHARI Eszter 5

Referee: PEIKRISHVILI Irine (GEO)
Referee: CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)

6 HATZ Fiona 3 3 5 5 CHORNIY Kateryna 3
5 FAVRE Angeline 4 7 10 5 SAMKO Anastasiia 1
4 FAVRE Aurore 6 13 15 5 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja 2
6 HATZ Fiona 6 19 19 4 SAMKO Anastasiia 1
4 FAVRE Aurore 6 25 25 6 CHORNIY Kateryna 3
5 FAVRE Angeline 3 28 30 5 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja 2
4 FAVRE Aurore 4 32 35 5 SAMKO Anastasiia 1
R BOS Valentina 5 37 40 5 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja 2
5 FAVRE Angeline 5 42 45 5 CHORNIY Kateryna 3

Referee: GROSS Gregory (ISR)
Referee: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

3 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja 3 3 5 5 DEKANY Kinga 6
1 SLIUSAREVA Sofiia 0 3 10 5 MUHARI Eszter 5
2 CHORNIY Kateryna 6 9 15 5 GNAM Tamara 4
R SAMKO Anastasiia 2 11 20 5 DEKANY Kinga 6
3 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja 4 15 24 4 GNAM Tamara 4
2 CHORNIY Kateryna 4 19 30 6 MUHARI Eszter 5
R SAMKO Anastasiia 5 24 35 5 BUKI Lili R
2 CHORNIY Kateryna 4 28 40 5 DEKANY Kinga 6
3 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja 3 31 45 5 MUHARI Eszter 5

Referee: GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)
Referee: GROSS Gregory (ISR)



3 HATZ Fiona 5 5 4 4 VANDINGENEN Aube 6
1 BOS Valentina 5 10 8 4 WASIAK Axelle 5
2 FAVRE Aurore 5 15 9 1 LABRO Emma 4
1 BOS Valentina 5 20 12 3 VANDINGENEN Aube 6
3 HATZ Fiona 5 25 18 6 LABRO Emma 4
2 FAVRE Aurore 5 30 22 4 WASIAK Axelle 5
1 BOS Valentina 5 35 22 0 LABRO Emma 4
2 FAVRE Aurore 5 40 25 3 VANDINGENEN Aube 6
3 HATZ Fiona 5 45 26 1 WASIAK Axelle 5

Referee: BORSODI Andras (NOR)
Referee: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

3 BIELESZOVA Veronika 5 5 3 3 SHEFFIELD Laura 6
1 SALIGEROVA Katerina 5 10 5 2 POWELL Alexandra 5
2 DOSKOVA Katerina 1 11 8 3 LOUIS Avery 4
1 SALIGEROVA Katerina 2 13 16 8 SHEFFIELD Laura 6
3 BIELESZOVA Veronika 11 24 16 0 LOUIS Avery 4
2 DOSKOVA Katerina 5 29 30 14 POWELL Alexandra 5
1 SALIGEROVA Katerina 4 33 31 1 LOUIS Avery 4
2 DOSKOVA Katerina 5 38 36 5 SHEFFIELD Laura 6
3 BIELESZOVA Veronika 7 45 42 6 POWELL Alexandra 5

Referee: BURNATSEV Ilya (RUS)

6 LOEHR Lisa-Marie 4 4 5 5 GRIJAK Jana 3
5 MAYER Lea 4 8 10 5 GRIJAK Marta 1
4 ZITTEL Alexandra 7 15 10 0 KECMAN Milica 2
6 LOEHR Lisa-Marie 5 20 13 3 GRIJAK Marta 1
4 ZITTEL Alexandra 5 25 18 5 GRIJAK Jana 3
5 MAYER Lea 5 30 19 1 KECMAN Milica 2
4 ZITTEL Alexandra 5 35 25 6 GRIJAK Marta 1
6 LOEHR Lisa-Marie 5 40 30 5 KECMAN Milica 2
5 MAYER Lea 5 45 33 3 GRIJAK Jana 3

Referee: BURNATSEV Ilya (RUS)



6 LOPEZ DE LA PENA Paula 0 0 5 5 HECHT Dar 3
5 JIMENEZ CEBADA Ana Isabel 1 1 10 5 GAVRIELKO Nikol 1
4 AZNAR Laura 0 1 15 5 FEIGIN Nicole 2
6 LOPEZ DE LA PENA Paula 1 2 20 5 GAVRIELKO Nikol 1
4 AZNAR Laura 5 7 25 5 HECHT Dar 3
5 JIMENEZ CEBADA Ana Isabel 2 9 30 5 FEIGIN Nicole 2
4 AZNAR Laura 4 13 35 5 GAVRIELKO Nikol 1
R LOBERA Teresa 3 16 40 5 FEIGIN Nicole 2
5 JIMENEZ CEBADA Ana Isabel 4 20 45 5 HECHT Dar 3

Referee: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

6 HECHT Dar 5 5 3 3 MAYER Lea 3
5 FEIGIN Nicole 5 10 4 1 ZITTEL Alexandra 1
4 GAVRIELKO Nikol 5 15 5 1 LOEHR Lisa-Marie 2
6 HECHT Dar 5 20 10 5 ZITTEL Alexandra 1
4 GAVRIELKO Nikol 5 25 19 9 MAYER Lea 3
5 FEIGIN Nicole 3 28 25 6 LOEHR Lisa-Marie 2
4 GAVRIELKO Nikol 7 35 27 2 ZITTEL Alexandra 1
6 HECHT Dar 5 40 28 1 LOEHR Lisa-Marie 2
5 FEIGIN Nicole 5 45 29 1 MAYER Lea 3

Referee: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

6 LOPEZ DE LA PENA Paula 2 2 5 5 GRIJAK Jana 3
5 JIMENEZ CEBADA Ana Isabel 6 8 9 4 KECMAN Milica 1
4 LOBERA Teresa 3 11 11 2 GRIJAK Marta 2
6 LOPEZ DE LA PENA Paula 5 16 13 2 KECMAN Milica 1
4 LOBERA Teresa 9 25 24 11 GRIJAK Jana 3
5 JIMENEZ CEBADA Ana Isabel 3 28 27 3 GRIJAK Marta 2
4 LOBERA Teresa 7 35 34 7 KECMAN Milica 1
6 LOPEZ DE LA PENA Paula 1 36 40 6 GRIJAK Marta 2
5 JIMENEZ CEBADA Ana Isabel 0 36 45 5 GRIJAK Jana 3

Referee: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)



European Junior Championships 2019
Saturday, March 2, 2019 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 RUSSIA RUS
2 ITALY ITA
3 FRANCE FRA
4 ROMANIA ROU
5 HUNGARY HUN
6 UKRAINE UKR
7 SWITZERLAND SUI
8 BELGIUM BEL
9 ESTONIA EST
10 POLAND POL
11 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE
12 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
13 ISRAEL ISR
14 GERMANY GER
15 SERBIA SRB
16 SPAIN ESP
17 FINLAND FIN



European Junior Championships 2019
Saturday, March 2, 2019 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # T32 T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14
BOROSAK Mirna CRO B 24011980000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BORSODI Andras NOR B 18091967000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BURNATSEV Ilya RUS B 26101990000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CIVIERO Ambre SUI B 03021987002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios GRE B 14061970000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GROENHOLM Peter FIN B 14091958000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GROSS Gregory ISR B 09011959000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MADOYAN Artach ARM B 08061960001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OSTROVSKI Denis EST B 21111979000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PEIKRISHVILI Irine GEO B 01051970001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PETKOVA Lazarina BUL B 11121989002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SPEAKMAN Adrian GBR B 22011986010 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



15-16

Ref: 1


